

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Danto Builders		WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC		General Asphalt Co Inc	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12666-623-01-01	Contractor Quality Control Program (COCP) (C-100)	1	lump sum	18000	18000	61790	61790	10000	10000
12666-623-01-02	Temporary Air and Water Pollution Soil Erosion and Siltation Control (C-102-5.	1	lump sum	24000	24000	15323	15323	10000	10000
12666-623-01-03	Mobilization/Demobilization (C-105-6.1)	1	lump sum	12000	12000	220000	220000	100000	100000
12666-623-01-04	Contractor Staging and Storage (C-105-6.2)	1	lump sum	24000	24000	45000	45000	25000	25000
12666-623-01-05	Full Depth Asphalt Pavement Removal (P-101-5.1)	700	square yard	18	12600	9.4	6580	15.9	11130
12666-623-01-06	Cold Milling 2-Inches (P-101-5.3a)	3000	square yard	5.1	15300	3.75	11250	3.71	11130
12666-623-01-07	Cold Milling Variable Depth (P-101-5.3b)	400	square yard	18	7200	8.5	3400	17.27	6908
12666-623-01-08	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement Milling Piles and Process for Reuse (P-101-5.4)	1000	cubic yard	22.01	22010	28	28000	30.12	30120
12666-623-01-09	Stripping (P-151-2.4)	3	acre	8400	25200	3334	10002	6336	19008
12666-623-01-10	Unclassified Excavation (P-152-4.1)	10100	cubic yard	26.4	266640	24	242400	21.12	213312
12666-623-01-11	Placement of Millings for Surface Stabilization (P-152-4.2)	1800	square yard	6.8	12240	8.33	14994	15.84	28512
12666-623-01-12	Subbase Course (6-Inch depth) (P-154-5.1)	5400	square yard	6.9	37260	7.9	42660	21.12	114048
12666-623-01-13	Lime Rock Base Course (6-Inch depth) (P-211-5.1a)	5400	square yard	27.6	149040	20.97	113238	36.96	199584
12666-623-01-14	Lime Rock Base Course (8-Inch depth) (P-211-5.1b)	500	square yard	30	15000	30.58	15290	36.96	18480
12666-623-01-15	Asphalt Mix Pavement (P-401-8.1)	2000	ton	177.6	355200	168.5	337000	181.29	362580
12666-623-01-16	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (P-501-8.1)	150	cubic yard	362.8	54420	1010	151500	738.1	110715
12666-623-01-17	Emulsified Asphalt Prime Coat (P-602-5.1)	1100	gallon	14.67	16137	5	5000	9.37	10307
12666-623-01-18	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat (P-603-5.1)	500	gallon	23.28	11640	9	4500	6.93	3465
12666-623-01-19	Joint Sealing Filler (P-605-5.1)	250	linear foot	12	3000	57	14250	56.1	14025
12666-623-01-20	Surface Preparation of New Pavement Surfaces (P-620-5.1a)	5400	square foot	1.96	10584	0.5	2700	0.79	4266
12666-623-01-21	Surface Preparation of Pavement Markings Prior to Remarking (P-620-5.1b)	7700	square foot	1.2	9240	0.5	3850	0.79	6083
12666-623-01-22	Permanent Markings with Type III Beads (P-620-5.2a)	3300	square foot	3.6	11880	3.2	10560	3.14	10362
12666-623-01-23	Permanent Markings with no Beads (P-620-5.2b)	2100	square foot	2.4	5040	1.9	3990	1.8	3780
12666-623-01-24	Temporary Markings without Beads (P-620-5.4)	1100	square foot	4.8	5280	4.4	4840	4.35	4785
12666-623-01-25	Sodding (With 30-day Irrigation Period) (T-904-5.1)	8800	square yard	2.73	24024	6.46	56848	5.78	50864
12666-623-01-26	Airport Safety and Maintenance of Traffic (S-102-5.1)	1	lump sum	18000	18000	195000	195000	247000	247000
12666-623-01-27	Wildlife Burrow Protection (S-102-5.2)	6	each	500	3000	100	600	550	3300
12666-623-01-28	Jet Blast Deflector for Taxi/Breakaway Velocities (S-104-1)	1	lump sum	200328	200328	217680	217680	231536.8	231536.8
12666-623-01-29	Foundation of Jet Blast Deflector for Taxi/ Breakaway Velocities (S-104-2)	1	lump sum	21720	21720	84850	84850	70947.47	70947.47
12666-623-01-30	High Performance Turf Reinforcement Mat (S-105-7.1)	300	square yard	200	60000	106.9	32070	35	10500
12666-623-01-31	High Density Poly Ethylene (HDPE) Mat (S-106-7.1)	300	square yard	200	60000	21	6300	35	10500
<b>BASE TOTAL</b>									
					<b>\$1,509,983.00</b>		<b>\$1,961,965.00</b>		<b>\$1,952,248.27</b>
<b>ALTERNATES</b>									
12666-623-02-01	Jet Blast Deflector for High Power Run-ups (S-103-1)	1	lump sum	248388	248388	265295	265295	292366.53	292366.53
12666-623-02-02	Foundation of Jet Blast Deflector for High Power Run-ups (S-103-2)	1	lump sum	45720	45720	97400	97400	83281.29	83281.29
12666-623-02-03	Concrete Spall Repair (P-101-5.2)	500	square foot	25	12500	120	60000	283.8	141900
<b>ALTERNATES TOTAL</b>					<b>\$306,608.00</b>		<b>\$422,695.00</b>		<b>\$517,547.82</b>
<b>BASE + ALTERNATES</b>									
					<b>\$1,816,591.00</b>		<b>\$2,384,660.00</b>		<b>\$2,469,796.09</b>

\* Apparent Low Bidder deemed non-responsive for failure to demonstrate completion of three successful projects similar in scope and scale, per bid requirement, and non-responsible for negative reference check indicating inability to meet work schedules and coordinate with subcontractors.